
概況品別国別表　　　　　　　　　 輸出 199412 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　 EXPORT   

1                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                1011611                     9202028

 104 N KOREA                                   3973                       43441

 105 CHINA                                    25016                      252270

 106 TAIWAN                                  379668                     2185687

 108 HG KONG                                 597290                    10601322

 111 THAILND                                  21838                      276915

 112 SNGAPOR                                 131485                     2283817

 113 MALYSIA                                  20697                      215485

 117 PHILPIN                                  15576                      594699

 118 INDNSIA                                   4380                       51954

 122 MYANMAR                                      -                        5362

 124 PAKISTN                                      -                         949

 125 SRILANK                                      -                        1509

 130 AFGNSTN                                  94722                     1134372

 135 BAHRAIN                                   3896                       16915

 137 SU ARAB                                   5639                       73926

 138 KUWAIT                                    1453                       24928

 141 OMAN                                         -                        6145

 143 ISRAEL                                    8160                      117179

 145 SYRIA                                    36201                      209824

 147 U ARB E                                  52675                     1380770

 152 UZBEKIS                                      -                      224099

 202 NORWAY                                    1215                        5570

 203 SWEDEN                                       -                       10600

 204 DENMARK                                      -                        7868

 205 U KING                                   38901                      838580

 206 IRELAND                                      -                        1011

 207 NETHLDS                                   9262                      133130

 208 BELGIUM                                   7047                       23017

 210 FRANCE                                    5426                      155704

 213 GERMANY                                  43878                      478545

 215 SWITZLD                                   2108                      271581

 217 PORTUGL                                      -                        1078

 218 SPAIN                                      902                        8088

 220 ITALY                                    16628                       96607

 222 FINLAND                                      -                        2892

 224 RUSSIAN                                  34071                      511391

 225 AUSTRIA                                      -                       28513

 230 GREECE                                   10513                       77732

 233 CYPRUS                                       -                       27306

 302 CANADA                                   15719                      271285

 304 USA                                     312898                     3636544

 305 MEXICO                                       -                       18104

 312 PANAMA                                    6300                       44601

 326 N ANTIL                                  11779                       33968

 401 COLMBIA                                      -                        2043

 404 SURINAM                                   6344                       12746

 406 ECUADOR                                      -                        7132

 409 CHILE                                     6300                       40477

 410 BRAZIL                                     365                       12043

 411 PARAGUA                                  12644                       38159

 412 URUGUAY                                      -                       54110

 413 ARGENT                                       -                       22023

 506 EGYPT                                        -                       15787

 509 MARITAN                                      -                        3941

 523 CANARY                                       -                         866

 533 ZAIRE                                     2865                        6708

 541 KENYA                                        -                         846

 543 TANZNIA                                    918                         918

 545 MOZAMBQ                                      -                        2527

 546 MADAGAS                                      -                        2995

 551 S AFRCA                                  15695                       40441

 601 AUSTRAL                                  23146                     1670258

 606 NEWZELD                                   2556                       32621

 612 FIJI                                       389                        5281

 618 NEWCALD                                      -                         649

 620 GUAM                                     37820                      332428

 625 MARSHAL                                      -                         301

 626 MICRONE                                    237                        1226

 627 MARIANA                                   5462                       72505

 628 PALAU                                      209                       48337

                                                                

101                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                  52200                      590688
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101                                                             

 104 N KOREA                                   2072                       34389

 105 CHINA                                    25016                      252270

 106 TAIWAN                                  360682                     2022377

 108 HG KONG                                 115920                      945788

 111 THAILND                                  11917                      139802

 112 SNGAPOR                                  54896                      516259

 113 MALYSIA                                  20697                      193840

 117 PHILPIN                                    220                       21924

 118 INDNSIA                                   4380                       51954

 122 MYANMAR                                      -                        5362

 125 SRILANK                                      -                        1509

 135 BAHRAIN                                      -                        5494

 137 SU ARAB                                   2248                       24397

 141 OMAN                                         -                        6145

 143 ISRAEL                                       -                         368

 147 U ARB E                                  13897                      202981

 202 NORWAY                                    1215                        5570

 203 SWEDEN                                       -                       10600

 204 DENMARK                                      -                        7868

 205 U KING                                   37769                      219644

 206 IRELAND                                      -                        1011

 207 NETHLDS                                   9262                      131309

 208 BELGIUM                                   7047                       21275

 210 FRANCE                                    5159                      131079

 213 GERMANY                                  43878                      473243

 215 SWITZLD                                   2108                       24497

 217 PORTUGL                                      -                        1078

 218 SPAIN                                      902                        8088

 220 ITALY                                    16628                       96607

 222 FINLAND                                      -                        2892

 224 RUSSIAN                                    585                       22729

 225 AUSTRIA                                      -                       27331

 230 GREECE                                   10513                       67395

 302 CANADA                                   15719                      258431

 304 USA                                     215734                     2904636

 305 MEXICO                                       -                       18104

 312 PANAMA                                       -                        3099

 401 COLMBIA                                      -                        2043

 406 ECUADOR                                      -                        7132

 409 CHILE                                        -                        3700

 410 BRAZIL                                     365                        8443

 411 PARAGUA                                      -                         255

 412 URUGUAY                                      -                         297

 413 ARGENT                                       -                       22023

 523 CANARY                                       -                         866

 533 ZAIRE                                     2865                        4328

 541 KENYA                                        -                         846

 545 MOZAMBQ                                      -                        2527

 546 MADAGAS                                      -                        1220

 551 S AFRCA                                    609                        4815

 601 AUSTRAL                                  23146                      233269

 606 NEWZELD                                   1864                       24238

 612 FIJI                                       389                        2652

 618 NEWCALD                                      -                         649

 620 GUAM                                     19831                      190812

 625 MARSHAL                                      -                         301

 626 MICRONE                                    237                        1226

 627 MARIANA                                   5462                       70377

 628 PALAU                                      209                        2403

                                                                

103                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                 959411                     8611340

 104 N KOREA                                   1901                        9052

 106 TAIWAN                                   18986                      163310

 108 HG KONG                                 481370                     9655534

 111 THAILND                                   9921                      137113

 112 SNGAPOR                                  76589                     1767558

 113 MALYSIA                                      -                       21645

 117 PHILPIN                                  15356                      572775

 124 PAKISTN                                      -                         949

 130 AFGNSTN                                  94722                     1134372

 135 BAHRAIN                                   3896                       11421

 137 SU ARAB                                   3391                       49529

 138 KUWAIT                                    1453                       24928
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103                                                             

 143 ISRAEL                                    8160                      116811

 145 SYRIA                                    36201                      209824

 147 U ARB E                                  38778                     1177789

 152 UZBEKIS                                      -                      224099

 205 U KING                                    1132                      618936

 207 NETHLDS                                      -                        1821

 208 BELGIUM                                      -                        1742

 210 FRANCE                                     267                       24625

 213 GERMANY                                      -                        5302

 215 SWITZLD                                      -                      247084

 224 RUSSIAN                                  33486                      488662

 225 AUSTRIA                                      -                        1182

 230 GREECE                                       -                       10337

 233 CYPRUS                                       -                       27306

 302 CANADA                                       -                       12854

 304 USA                                      97164                      731908

 312 PANAMA                                    6300                       41502

 326 N ANTIL                                  11779                       33968

 404 SURINAM                                   6344                       12746

 409 CHILE                                     6300                       36777

 410 BRAZIL                                       -                        3600

 411 PARAGUA                                  12644                       37904

 412 URUGUAY                                      -                       53813

 506 EGYPT                                        -                       15787

 509 MARITAN                                      -                        3941

 533 ZAIRE                                        -                        2380

 543 TANZNIA                                    918                         918

 546 MADAGAS                                      -                        1775

 551 S AFRCA                                  15086                       35626

 601 AUSTRAL                                      -                     1436989

 606 NEWZELD                                    692                        8383

 612 FIJI                                         -                        2629

 620 GUAM                                     17989                      141616

 627 MARIANA                                      -                        2128

 628 PALAU                                        -                       45934

                                                                

10301                                                           

 205 U KING         MT             -              -          199         184859

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -            0            230

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -            3           3000

 215 SWITZLD        MT             -              -           59          53023

 304 USA            MT            13          22634           26          45790

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -          414        1324480

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


